TMPA Regional Park Project
Advisory Board Roster

Advisory Board Members

Mr. Steve Beachy

. City of College Station

Parks & Recreation Department
P.0O. Box 9960

College Station, TX 77842

Ph: 979-764-3413

Fx: 979-764-3737
sbeachy@cstx.gov

. Dr. Robert Brown

Professor and Department Head
210E Nagle Hall

College Station, TX 77843

Ph: 979-845-5777
rdbrown@tamu.edu

Dr. John Crompton

Texas A&M University

Recreation, Park & Tourism Sciences
2261 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-2261

Ph: 979-845-5320

Fx: 979-845-0446
jcrompto@rpts.tamu.edu

. Judge James Dixon

Grimes County Judge
P.O. Box 160

Anderson, TX 77830-0160
Ph: 936-873-3135

Fx: 936-873-5065
cjudgeasst@tca.net

. Mr. Dick B. Haddox

6010 Augusta Circle
College Station, TX 77845
Ph: 979-690-6255 (Home)
Ph: 979-776-2626 (Office)
haddoxd@anco.com

. Councilman Bill Herod

414 Brewer Street

10.

11.

Navasota, TX 77868
Ph: 936-825-3322
mbherod5@aol.com

Mr. Ken Jones

Leon County

P.O. Box 1185

Buffalo, TX 75831

Ph: 903-322-2203
kiones@buffalotex.com

Councilman Scott Mears

City of College Station

2908 Cortez Ct.

College Station, TX 77845

Ph: 979-260-8966 ext. 110 (Office)
Ph: 979-695-1121 (Home)
smears@cstx.gov

Judge Dorothy Morgan
Washington County Judge
100 East Main St, Suite 104
Brenham, TX 77833

Ph: 979-277-6200

Fx: 979-277-6221
pcrabtree@wacounty.com

Mr. Mike Newman

Newman Printing

1300 E. 29" Street

Bryan, TX 77802

Ph: 979-779-7700
mnewman@newmanprint.com

Mr. Michael Parks

Brazos Valley Council of Governments
P.O. Drawer 4128

Bryan, TX 77805




12.

13.

Ph: 979-775-4244
Fx: 979-775-3466
mparks@bvcog.org

Dr. Scott Shafer

Texas A&M University

Recreation, Park & Tourism Sciences
2261 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-2261

Ph: 979-845-5320

Fx: 979-845-0446
sshafer@ag.tamu.edu

Mr. Tom Wilkinson

Brazos Valley Council of Governments
P.O. Drawer 4128

Bryan, TX 77805

Ph: 979-775-4244

Fx: 979-775-3466
twilkinson@bvcog.org

Advisory Board Affiliates

14.

15.

16.

Ms. Kristine P. Donatello

District Director

The Texas House of Representatives
State Representative Fred Brown
4444 Carter Creek Pkwy., Suite 107
Bryan, TX 77802

Ph: 979-268-7545

Fx: 979-268-7655
kristine.donatello@house.state.tx.us

Ms. Ann Gray

1202 Sam Houston Ave, STE 5
Huntsville, TX 77340

Ph: 936-291-3097
ann.gray@mail.house.gov

Mr. Jason Schneider

111 East University Drive, #216
College Station, TX 77840

Ph: 979-846-6068

Fx: 979- 260-2916
jason.schneider@mail.house.gov

BVCOG Staff

17. Ms. Naomi Reyes

Brazos Valley Council of Governments
P.O. Drawer 4128

Bryan, TX 77805

Ph: 979-775-4244

Fx: 979-775-3466

nreyes@bvcog.org

18. Ms. Robin Stover

Brazos Valley Council of Governments
P.O. Drawer 4128

Bryan, TX 77805

Ph: 979-775-4244

Fx: 979-775-3466

rstover@bvcog.org
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